
期 西暦 地区G名 所属C R数 Z数 頭C数 末C数 期首 期末 増減

1 1965～1966 小山　善治郎 横浜 5 13 45 0 2570 2570

2 1966～1967 鳥居　英造 甲府 6 15 45 57 2570 2967 397

3 1967～1968 船引　守一 横浜 8 17 57 61 2967 3332 365

4 1968～1969 清水　八束 甲府中央 10 21 61 68 3332 3773 441

5 1969～1970 田仲　哲蔵 横浜西 11 22 68 76 3773 4126 353

6 1970～1971 上保　嘉保 横浜中央 11 25 76 81 4126 4629 503

7 1971～1972 勝俣　進 甲府 12 26 81 91 4629 4886 257

8 1972～1973 堀之内　斉 川崎 14 29 91 98 4886 5274 388

9 1973～1974 木村　昌男 横浜南 15 32 98 103 5274 6127 853

10 1974～1975 百瀬　舜太郎 甲府中央 8 24 103 118 6127 6397 270

11 1975～1976 前川　精一 横浜山手 8 25 118 128 6397 6559 162

12 1976～1977 振吉　忠雄 横浜関内 8 26 128 128 6559 6842 283

13 1977～1978 飯島　茂秀 甲府 8 27 128 135 6842 6876 34

14 1978～1978 高野　栄 川崎 8 27 135 138 6876 6951 75

15 1979～1980 小林　國臣 横須賀中央 9 28 138 140 6951 7059 108

16 1980～1981 浅野　鉄男 横浜港南 9 28 140 141 7059 7111 52

17 1981～1982 小宮山　要二 甲府 9 28 141 141 7111 7078 -33

18 1982～1983 神戸　由雄 横浜東 9 28 141 143 7078 7267 189

19 1983～1984 金子　義一 藤沢 9 28 143 144 7267 7726 459

20 1984～1985 近藤　俊朗 川崎北 9 28 144 153 7726 7786 60

21 1985～1986 多田　信一 横浜神奈川 10 34 153 159 7786 8015 229

22 1986～1987 松本　賢治 横浜港南 10 34 159 164 8015 8121 106

23 1987～1988 花輪　孝夫 峡西（南ｱﾙﾌﾟｽ） 10 34 164 167 8121 8378 257

24 1988～1989 山口　雄司 藤沢 10 34 167 172 8378 8597 219

25 1989～1990 馬本　克美 川崎南 10 34 172 176 8597 8752 155

26 1990～1991 野口　順雄 横浜戸塚 10 34 176 177 8752 8928 176

27 1991～1992 海沼　昭 甲府中央 10 35 177 179 8928 9195 267

28 1992～1993 星野　敏治 横浜東 10 35 179 183 9195 9132 -63

29 1993～1994 山下　秀男 川崎多摩川 10 38 183 186 9132 8926 -206

30 1994～1995 新堀　豊彦 横浜ﾆｭｰﾎﾟｰﾄ 10 38 186 188 8926 8649 -277

31 1995～1996 鮎川　良雄 甲府 10 38 188 189 8649 8427 -222

32 1996～1997 内田　勤 小田原 12 38 189 191 8427 8432 5

33 1997～1998 廣瀬　恒彦 横浜おおとり 13 38 191 194 8432 8020 -412

34 1998～1999 金子　憲男 横浜戸塚中央 13 38 194 192 8020 7694 -326

35 1999～2000 鈴木　康王 川崎臨海 13 38 192 192 7694 7332 -362

36 2000～2001 神田　信男 横浜中央 13 38 192 194 7332 6848 -484

37 2001～2002 久津間　康允 小田原白梅 13 38 194 194 6848 6404 -444

38 2002～2003 伏見　龍 横浜みなとマリン 13 38 194 198 6404 6252 -152

39 2003～2004 秋山　詔樹 市川大門三珠 13 38 198 193 6252 6087 -165

40 2004～2005 宮田　謙一 川崎多摩川 13 38 193 194 6087 5863 -224

41 2005～2006 阿部　英明 大和　　 13 38 194 191 5863 5694 -169

42 2006～2007 古郡　保郎 藤沢湘南 13 38 191 191 5694 5497 -197

43 2007～2008 牧田　健一 横浜神奈川 13 38 191 192 5497 5227 -270

44 2008～2009 桜井　孝一 南足柄 13 38 192 188 5227 5195 -32

45 2009～2010 渡辺　和廣 甲府ｼﾃｨ 13 38 188 180 5195 5076 -119

46 2010～2011 金子　圭賢 川崎北 13 38 180 179 5076 4910 -166

47 2011～2012 小山　正武 横浜金港 13 37 179 177 4910 4914 4 横浜中央市場 新横浜 横浜桜美林 横浜ﾆｭｰﾎﾟｰﾄ 神奈川

48 2012～2013 佐藤　精一郎 山北 13 37 177 173 4914 4630 -284 大井ひょうたん

49 2013～2014 川手寅平　退会 山梨ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 13 37 173 171 4630 4652 22 横浜みなと馬車道 横浜北 横浜栄 小田原報徳 大和ｼﾃｨ

50 2014～2015 安達　成功 川崎南 13 34 171 166 4652 4769 117 横浜東 横浜ﾚｨﾝﾎﾞｰ 川崎向ヶ丘 山梨ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 大和

51 2015～2016 尾形　慶三 横浜おおとり 13 34 166 166 4769 4499 -270

52 2016～2017 井手　孝 平塚 13 34 166 166 4499 4415 -84 横浜本牧 三つ峠

53 2017～2018 濱田　徹 横須賀中央 13 34 166 164 4415 4266 -149 横浜関内 横浜ｺｽﾓﾎﾟﾘﾀﾝ 神奈川ﾌﾟﾘﾌｪｸﾁｬｰ

54 2018～2019 石原　英司 上野原 13 33 164 158 4266 4124 -142 横浜友愛 横浜南 川崎さくら 海老名 相模原あじさい 中居

55 2019～2020 山本　直正 川崎リバティ 13 33 158 4124

56 2020～2021 吉本晴夫 藤沢中央

57 2021～2022 亀井真司 横須賀
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